M THE EAST LINE OF HOWARD DRIVE TO THE WEST LINE OF MARION
ALBANY, LINN COUNTY, OREGON, AND DIRECTING THE RECORDER OF
SAID CITY 70 CITY TO PLACE TO THE CREDIT (R DEBIT OF THE SEVERAL OWNERS OF THE
VARIOUS PARCELS OF REAL ESTATE ADJACENT TO SAID IMPROVEMENT HERETOFORE ASSESSED
AND ENTERED (I THE RECORD IN THE DOCKET OF CITY LIENS OF THE CITY OF ALBANY,
ORECON, FOR THE MAKING OF SAID IMFRCVEMENT, THEIR PROPORTIONATE SHARE OF SUCH
SURPLUS OR DEFICIT.

THE PROPLE OF THE CITY OF ALBENY DO ORDAIN A3 FOLLOWS:

g Section 1. That a surplus of $751.74 1s hereby declared to exist upon the

| completion of the contract heretofore entered into for the improvement of Fif-

r teenth Street from the east line of Howard Drive to the west line of Marion Street
in the City of Albany, Linn County, Oregon, amd in favor of the several owners of

| the various parcels of real estate adjacent to said improvement heretofore assessed

| for the making eof said improvement,

Seotion 2. The recorder of the City of Albany is hereby directed to enter
in the Docket of City Liens for said City in the surplus colum in the sums of
$751.74, based upon the several amcunts heratofore assessed for making such im-
provemsnt and entsred therein to defray the cost of the improvement of said
streets, said surplus or deficit, and to credit or charge the respective in-

1 dividuals and the parcels of real eatate, and in the sums as follows:
] SURPLUS
Clarence & Viola Whitaker $ 52,42
Clarence & Viola Whitaker 28,03
Clarence & Viola Whitaker 13.86
L. W; Montgomery 13.86
L. W. Hontgomery 28,03
E. W. & Talitha Ashford 28,03
E. W, & Talitha Ashford 28,03
0. F, & Ethel Ann Wilson 28,03
0, F. & Ethel Ann Wilson 2,03
J. F. & Mary Howard 28,03
J. F, & Mary Howard +28,03
Jack Draper 28,03
J. F. & Mary Howard 2,03
J. F, & ¥ary Howard 36.61
Virgil Roush 90.47
R, W, & Rodney Tripp 28,03
R. W, & Rodney Tripp 28,03
R. W, Drales 28,03
Stanley Carlson 13.86
o | Harley & Florenece Christie 13.86
- Harlay & Florencs Christie 21,03
ud Harley & Flarence Christie 28.03
R. D. & Netta Mayleedy 68,32

Passed by the Council s — /s o - 55/
Approved by the Mayor /O - ¢/ —\57/

I
%
I
:
}



